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Created 03-25-2010 at 15:06 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** SEMI-FINAL GROUP JR

PLACE NAME

Emily Dillon
Alexa Tchekmarev
Alyson Haylor
Kathryn Spada
Taylor Kitayama
Lauren Nicholson
Heidi Liou

Mitou Nguyen
Emily Burkhart

. Daniela Faria
. Margo Sargent
. Sydney Sprinkle
. Jamie Flanery

Isabella Conrad

. Emilee Wills

. Phoebe Jen

. Jamie Kuchan

. Emma Baranski

. Kaitlin Staines

. Ekaterina Frelikh

. Emily Drew

. Khadija Zanotto

. Evelyna Wang

. Marisa Tashima

. Dennise Ramirez

. Morgan Boneberg

. Jane Homma

. Jane Kok

. Brooke Taylor

. Elizabeth Davidson

. Julia Grizanti

. Jourdan Meltzer

. Deanna DeSimone

. Rina Horii

. Lorraine Hack

. Suying Rothrock

. Carolyne Vasconcellos
. Grace Hayes

. Katy Wiita

. Heidi
. Carolyn Morrice
. Caroline Jimenez
. Alena Faulkner

. Arlette Carrion
. Raena Sumiyoshi
. Courtney Johnson
. Carolina Davidson
. Ellen Duffy

. Sarah Bauer

Homma

CLUB

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Riverside Aquettes
Arizona Aqua Stars
NorCal Synchro

Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Coral Springs Aquacades
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Arizona Aqua Stars
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Arizona Aqua Stars
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Arizona Aqua Stars
Hamden Heronettes
Sacramento S.S. Team
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Indy Synchro

Walnut Creek Aquanuts
NorCal Synchro
Cerritos Synchronettes
Nevada Desert Mermaids
Riverside Aquettes
Tonawanda Aquettes
Walnut Creek Aquanuts
CDYMCA Sculpins

Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Flagler County Belles
Walnut Creek Aquanuts
MAC Synchro

NorCal Synchro

Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Riverside Aquettes
Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Arizona Aqua Stars
Riverside Aquettes
Nevada Desert Mermaids
Buffalo Swimkins

FIGURE RESULTS

25-27 MAR 2010

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

SCORE

72.
69.
68.
67.
.372
.314
67.
67.
67.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
-496
66.
-039
-036
.016
65.
65.
-497
.467
.461
.455
-349
.047
64.
64 .
64.
64 .
64.
64 .
64.
64.
64 .
64.
64 .
64.
64 .
64.
64 .
64 .
64.
64 .
64.
64 .

67
67

66

66
66
66

65
65
65
65
65
65

200
871
605
718

237
189
132
994
971
854
730
703
622
524

150

814
601

958
952
941
940
931
921
907
827
741
668
551
461
383
344
332
323
281
277
264
o077

100%

72.
.871
68.
67.
.372
.314
67.
67.
67.
66 .
66.
-854
66.
66.
66.
66.
-496
66.
-039
-036
.016
.814
65.
-497
.467
.461
.455
-349
.047
64.
64 .
64.
64 .
64.
64 .
64.
64.
64 .
64.
64 .
64.
64 .
64.
64 .
64 .
64.
64 .
64.
64 .

69

67
67

66

66

66
66
66
65

65
65
65
65
65
65

200

605
718

237
189
132
994
971

730
703
622
524

150

601

958
952
941
940
931
921
907
827
741
668
551
461
383
344
332
323
281
277
264
o077

DRAW

2
112
176
101

79
70
153
131
157
127
115
80
29
94
163
125
171
13
150
104
71
106
133
190
114
39
36
161
123
103
11
137
20
124
188
167
84
56
52
149
19
9
37
189
17
145
27
44
194



2010 US JR SYNCHRO SWIM CHAMPIONSHIPS

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS, AUSTIN, TX
Created 03-25-2010 at 15:06 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** SEMI-FINAL GROUP JR

PLACE NAME

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64 .
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94 .
95.
96.
97.
98.

Rochelle Mattern
Catherine Ullery
Courtney Nicholson
Taylor LeCount
Marina Hoffman
Carrie Hartnett
Sarah House
McKinzie Chelberg
Alexa Aton
Lindsey Keen
Sarah Rodriguez
Amber Reif

Dana McLachlin
Noelis Orochena
Alyssa Hoying
Aubry Stitt
Chelsea Menen
Jasmine Pulido
Danielle DiRosa
Emily Muma
Tamara Valero-Concha
Melanie Watkins
Kayla Moses

Inken Jeske

Mina Shah
Katherine Justice
Natalie Huibregtse
Maria Nunez
Braxton Moore
Kristina Aguirre
Madison Delgado
Anna Boyle
Jessica Mancini
Samantha Golomb
Kathleen Lance
Shelby Fields
Hannah Roadruck
Amaya Gonzalez
Kendall Glasser
Alexis Clune
Jessica Giannuzzi
Ciana Miller
Emily Petkovsek
Shea Ramsey
Jennifer Flanagan

Natalia Schekochikhina

Victoria Baron
Kimberly Lurenz
Amy Ableidinger

CLUB

S. D. Sweetwater Dolphins
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Riverside Aquettes

Indy Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Flagler County Belles
MAC Synchro

St. Paul Stars

Indy Synchro

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Cygnets of San Antonio
Coral Springs Aquacades
New Canaan Y Aquianas
Coral Springs Aquacades
Indy Synchro

Arizona Aqua Stars
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Ann Arbor Aquarians

Ann Arbor Aquarians
Arizona Aqua Stars
Flagler County Belles
CDYMCA Sculpins

Arizona Aqua Stars

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Indy Synchro

Coral Springs Aquacades
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Coral Springs Aquacades
Palm Beach Coralytes
Nevada Desert Mermaids
ANA Synchers

Walnut Creek Aquanuts
MAC Synchro

Arizona Aqua Stars
Cygnets of San Antonio
Coral Springs Aquacades
Columbus Coralina Club
Tonawanda Aquettes

Indy Synchro

Lakeland YMCA Flamingos
Flagler County Belles
Riverside Aquettes

ANA Synchers

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Indy Synchro

Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
MAC Synchro

FIGURE RESULTS

25-27 MAR 2010

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

SCORE

64 .
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
.011
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
-597
62.
-450
-443
-440
.408
.407
.396
62.
62.
.041
.018
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
-412
.376
-302

63

62

62
62
62
62
62
62

62
62

61
61
61

61.
61.
61.

045
930
836
824
820
716
671
631
520
506
149
113

959
822
818
806
734
649

534

250
129

973
968
903
827
823
805
797
686
649
596
559
552

286
272
187

100%

64 .
63.
.836
.824
-820
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
.011
62.
.822
.818
-806
62.
62.
-597
62.
-450
.443
-440
.408
-407
.396
62.
62.
.041
.018
61.
61.
61.
.827
.823
.805
61.
61.
61.
61.
-559
61.
-412
.376
-302

63
63
63

63

62
62
62

62

62
62
62
62
62
62

62
62

61
61
61

61

61
61
61

61.
61.
61.

045
930

716
671
631
520
506
149
113

959

734
649

534

250
129

973
968
903

797
686
649
596

552

286
272
187

DRAW

162
100
183
99
12
55
18
132
53
168
23
105
154
193
58
32
88
180
129
46
128
92
40
41
8

6
16
148
169
89
90
57
187
61
91
66
147
38
152
118
28
181
173
116
21
156
175
164
155
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PLACE

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144 .
145.
146.
147.

*** SEMI-FINAL GROUP JR

NAME

Caitlin Shriner
Kristin Krabach
Nicole Porter
Sofia Drogomiretskiy
Candace Ju

Alison Commender
Carley Stinchcomb
Molly Tulane
Jannel Diaz

Erica Hegedus
Laina Gray

Amrian Johnson
Elise Sobotka
Rebecca Trinklein
Caitlyn MacGregor
Christen Clark
Ellen Gaalswyk
Talor Babbitt
Courtney Hall
Amelia Clark
Stacia Orock
Sarah Vega

Madeline (Maddie) Elam

Laura Handleton
Emily Walsh

Paige Wells

Janine Kopeski
Madeleine Terry
Clarice Ainscow
Isidora Soto-Tobar
Emily Duncan
Katherine Ni
Samantha Savvas
Emily Emanuele
Anastasija Kuznecova
Miranda Marquez
Malika Smoot

Maria Kazantsev
Hannah Morton
Grace Loewen

Alice Rodgers
Laura Hinshaw

Mary Claire Squires
Elizabeth Hann
Lillian Abram
Whitney Anderson
Laura Cardi

Sally Na

Cynthia Ni

CLUB

Santa Clara Aquamaids

Los Angeles Synchro
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
ANA Synchers

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Flagler County Belles
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Coral Springs Aquacades
Columbus Coralina Club
ANA Synchers

Cincinnati Synchrogators
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
New Canaan Y Aquianas
ANA Synchers

Flagler County Belles

St. Paul Stars

Cygnets of San Antonio
MAC Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Brecksville Blue Dolphins
Coral Springs Aquacades
Los Angeles Synchro
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Flagler County Belles

ANA Synchers

MAC Synchro

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Arizona Aqua Stars

MAC Synchro

Riverside Aquettes
Brecksville Blue Dolphins
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Arizona Aqua Stars

Los Angeles Synchro
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Los Angeles Synchro

MAC Synchro

Los Angeles Synchro

ANA Synchers

Indy Synchro

Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Los Angeles Synchro

Los Angeles Synchro

St. Paul Stars

New Canaan Y Aquianas

Los Angeles Synchro
Riverside Aquettes

FIGURE RESULTS

25-27 MAR 2010

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

SCORE

61.
61.
61.
-059
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
-332
-313
-308
60.
60.
60.
60.
-052
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
-480
-380
59.
59.
-092
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
.087
.009
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.

61

60
60
60

60

59
59

59

58
58

183
158
142

976
968
714
655
605
566
539
511

281
277
185
119

949
923
872
856
814
809
766

259
104

871
856
669
629
503
286
239

977
883
847
788
768
734
680
595

100%

61.
61.
61.
-059
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
-332
-313
-308
60.
60.
60.
60.
-052
59.
59.
.872
.856
.814
-809
59.
-480
-380
59.
59.
-092
.871
.856

61

60
60
60

60

59
59
59
59

59
59

59
58
58

58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
.087
.009
57.
.883
.847
57.
57.
57.
57.
-595

58
58

57
57

57

183
158
142

976
968
714
655
605
566
539
511

281
277
185
119

949
923

766

259
104

669
629
503
286
239

977

788
768
734
680

DRAW

4
138
121
110
122
184
95
51
139
98
141
165
82
130
186
158
24
191
34
120
146
59
5
170
30
185
177
31
109
42
178
22
-
85
3
182
68
43
25
126
62
26
111
107
47
136
113
96
49
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PLACE
148.
148.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.

*** SEMI-FINAL GROUP JR

NAME

Ivana Radovanovic
Sarah Dittmeier
Jennifer O"Neill
Sara Arora
Jasmine Garg
Courtney Wise
Madalaine Loewen
Chelsea McAuliffe
Emily Luken
Amanda McKenzie
Katherine Anderson
Alyson Arsenault
Ria Dela Rosa
Sheila Cremin
Elissa Feist
Eliza Sturgeon
Lucy Weston
Morgan Sperry
Christina Borgstrom
Christine Bergene
Anastasia Lenskiy
Annabel Schneider
Yurika Oshima

CLUB

Coral Springs Aquacades
New Canaan Y Aquianas
New Canaan Y Aquianas
Santa Clara Aquamaids
MAC Synchro

Cincinnati Synchrogators
Los Angeles Synchro
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Cincinnati Synchrogators
New Canaan Y Aquianas
St. Paul Stars

ANA Synchers

MAC Synchro

ANA Synchers

New Canaan Y Aquianas
ANA Synchers

Los Angeles Synchro

St. Paul Stars

St. Paul Stars

St. Paul Stars

New Canaan Y Aquianas
New Canaan Y Aquianas
New Canaan Y Aquianas

FIGURE RESULTS

25-27 MAR 2010

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

SCORE

57.
57.
57.
-095
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
.351
54.
-383
52.
-459
-489

57

55

53

51
49

198
198
114

865
859
673
651
560
536
515
282
281
953
831
737
556

524

698

100%

57.
57.
57.
57
56
56
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55
55.
55.
55
54.
53
52.
51
49

DRAW
198T 69
198T 166
114 14

-095 15
.865 159
.859 35
673 119
651 73
560 45
536 83
515 65
282 60
281 179
953 64
.831 81
737 67
556 72
.351 174
524 87
.383 75
698 78
-459 102
.489 93



